Matricola
403712
822157
857585
859309
860454
861305
861352
861441
861455
861524
861544
861602
861652
861742
861758
861779
861839
861924
862135
862156
862227
862403
862651
862775
862796
863255
863280
863325
863344
863498
863649
863931
864039
864085
864091
864139
864148
864166
864251
864411
864441

Punteggio
28
53
69
60
61
63
68
79
45
87
67
56
80
77
77
53
94
70
60
96
75
74
76
73
46
51
60
60
67
51
87
61
68
52
61
42
80
61
42
56
60

Risultato
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO



Matricola Punteggio Risultato

864677 77 IDONEO
864785 86 IDONEO
864788 54 NON IDONEO
864808 60 IDONEO
864983 62 IDONEO
865003 53 NON IDONEO
865043 69 IDONEO
865111 66 IDONEO
865335 72 IDONEO
865374 71 IDONEO
865375 90 IDONEO
865402 49 NON IDONEO
865439 69 IDONEO
865498 67 IDONEO
865507 79 IDONEO
865633 66 IDONEO
865657 95 IDONEO
865941 98 IDONEO
865953 62 IDONEO
865965 76 IDONEO
865968 49 NON IDONEO
988941 59 NON IDONEO

989075 85 IDONEO



